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UMA KHATRI RAM KUMAR 383 K BASTAR DIESEL ROAD DANESHWARI WARD JAGDALPUR BASTAR CHHATTISGARHINDIA CHHATTISGARH BASTAR 494001 C12018600-12018600-00248303 30 300.00 01-OCT-2024 ALMPK8667Q 19-MAR-1983 XXXXXXXX9147 RATANKHATRI NA No No
RAKESH GOEL CHANDER BHAN S - 18 , II FLOOR  AJAY ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110027 C12026000-12026000-00024588 100 1000.00 01-OCT-2024 AHUPG4013C SAURABHGOEL NA No No
SYED IMTIYAZ UDDIN UDDIN HUSSAIN TALIB SYED 12-2-389/76 MAQBARA ALI NAGAR HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500067 C12038400-12038400-00668419 1 10.00 01-OCT-2024 BBYPS5063D 10-JUN-1967 PARVEENBEGUM NA No No
D CHANDRA SEKHAR LAKSHMI VENKATA RAMAIAH SETTY 8-53 VIP ROAD LAWYER PET   ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESHINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ONGOLE 523002 IN300214-IN300214-14623688 5 50.00 28-SEP-2024 ARUPD3450G DPRAVEENA NA No No
BALWANT PARBHUBHAI PATEL PARBHUBHAI S PATEL 16 B SHREE CHALAPARK CO OP HOUSING SOC OPP CHALA GRAM PANCHAYAT DAMAN RD VAPI GUJARATINDIA GUJARAT VALSAD 396191 IN300513-IN300513-13317794 38 380.00 28-SEP-2024 AGSPP4613J ILLABENBALVANTBHAIPATELNA No No
M JEYAGANESAN KALASALINGAM MAHALINGAM 19/19, KUMARAN COLONY, 8TH STREET VADAPALANI  CHENNAIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600026 IN300644-IN300644-10259707 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 AGOPJ9661L NA No No
SANDHYA SREEDHAR NA SRI SUDHARMA OLD NO 35   NEW NO 42  IIIRD MAIN RD R A PURAM CHENNAIINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 IN301080-IN301080-13278733 2 20.00 28-SEP-2024 ABGPS1625J NA No No
TAPAS KUMAR HALDER LATE RATINDRA KR HALDER 25D NABAB ABDUL LATIF STREET BENGHARIA  KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700056 IN301250-IN301250-28726332 5 50.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
REKHA MALLIK ASHOK KUMAR MALLIK 44/1, BASAK BAGAN LANE P.S.- LAKE TOWN KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700048 IN301740-IN301740-10147865 200 2000.00 28-SEP-2024 AQRPM9764C ASHOKKUMARMALLIK No No
SUMITRA SONI PURAN LAL VERMA 5 ADI BANSTQUA GULLE 1ST FLOOR KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 IN301774-IN301774-13504000 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 AXFPS6784H NA No No
SOUDAMINI DHAL NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK W / O - NIRMAL KUMAR NAYAK C / O - GOVT. HOSPITAL AT AND PO - BARBIL, CHAMPUA DIST - KEONJHARINDIA ORISSA KEONJHARGARH 758035 IN302201-IN302201-10768323 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 AECPD7445Q NA No No
SYAMALRAM APPALA NA C/O DR V N BHARATHI SWARUPUNI NURSING HOME SRIRAM NAGAR  RAJAHMUNDRYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI P0000455 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 RAGHAVENDRARAO No No
RAJAN BAJAJ NA BE - 27, JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI. INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 P0002355 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
JOSEPH QUADROS NA 1155/48 DDA FLATS KALKAJI NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 P0002359 50 500.00 28-SEP-2024 CALISTOQUADROS No No
RAM BHAWANDAS KANUGA NA COZIHOM CO OP HSG SOC D 42 251 PALI HILL BANDRA BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 P0003219 50 500.00 28-SEP-2024 MOHINIRAMKANUGA No No
SHIV NARAYAN GARG NA C/O GORDANLAL & SONS 1028 NAYA BAZAR NEEMUCH  MPINDIA MADHYA PRADESH NEEMUCH P0003331 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
LAL CHAND CHIMMANI NA C/O HEMSON SALES CORPN INDIA 4597 DEPUTY GANJ SADAR BAZAR DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110006 P0003893 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
MITALI DUTTA NA FLAT NO U-20 MAHAVIR VIKAS H C BLOCK  SECTOR -3 SALT LAKE  CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700091 P0004073 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
PRADIP KUMAR CHAKRAVARTY NA 112/12 GOLF CLUB ROAD PO TOLLYGUNGE CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700033 P0004369 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 RATNACHAKRAVARTYBISWADIPCHAKRAVARTYNo No
CELINE PINTO NA 12 HONGERFORD STREET CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700017 P0005632 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 MICHAELPINTO No No
BABY RANI YALAMANCHILI NA THE LAKSHMI VILAS BANK LTD M M ROAD ADONI  KURNOOL DISTINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH ADONI 518301 P0005805 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 DEEDARAHMEDKURNOOL No No
ASHISH CHUDASAMA NA 47 JAHKALYAN SOCIETY HARI DHARM BHAKTI  ROAD NO 3 RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 P0006543 2 20.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SANJEEV SHARMA NA R40/2 MODEL TOWN DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 P0007728 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
DEBASHIS DAM NA 47, BANSDRONI PLACE (AMBAGAN) KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700070 P0008204 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 AEBPD7572D ANJALIDAM No No
RADHEY SHYAM SINGH NA 11/1 SAMBHU NATH PANDIT STREET BHOWANI PUR CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700025 P0008277 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 GEETADEVI No No
PRABODH KUMAR SHARMA NA 13 ARASHANA NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD BHOPAL M PINDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462003 P0013176 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 PRIYADHARSHINISHARMA No No
KAMLA GUPTA NA C/O HUKAM CHAND 19-D OLD GUPTA COL NR VIJAY NAGAR DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 P0013853 52 520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ACHINTYA KUMAR AS NA C/O RABIN MUKHERJEE STATE BANK OF PATIALA 8 CAMAC ST  CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700017 P0014772 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ARUN MUKHERJEE NA 24B RANI BRANCH ROAD PAIKPARA CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700002 P0015506 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 DEBJANIMUKHERJEE No No
JITENDRA CHHANUBHAI PANDIT NA SHREE SADAN B/32/436 KRISHNA NAGAR SHAIJPUR AHMEDABDINDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382346 P0018451 52 520.00 28-SEP-2024 YOGESHJITENDRAPANDIT No No
SANDHYA SHAH NA 45 SAMPAT RAO COLONY R C DUTT ROAD BARODAINDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390005 P0018811 52 520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
KAJAL NARAYANBHAI PATEL NA 38 SWAMI AKHAND ANAND SOCIETY PART-2  CHANDLODIA AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT GANDHI NAGAR 382481 P0019828 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RIKHABCHAND MULTANMAL NA 5 SUGARWALA MARKET SAKAR BAZAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 P0020598 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RAVI NA 11-A SECOND AVENUE INDIRANAGAR MADRASINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600020 P0021112 152 1520.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ARUN KEJRIWAL NA 302 BHARAT APARTMENTS GANDHGRAM ROAD BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400049 P0021427 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 MADHUKEJRIWAL No No
RAJU HANS NA 147 MUNIRKA VIHAR [SFS] NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110067 P0025785 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ARCHANA BHATIA NA 313A ARYA NAGAR ALWAR RAJ INDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 P0025924 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SURAKSHA DHAMIJA NA A/38 LAKE GARDENS FLAT NO 7 CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700045 P0028857 5 50.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RAKESH KHANNA NA D-297 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI P0029938 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 DINESHKUMARKHANNA No No
KRISHNA HALDER NA 1/1B BHAGAWAN BANERJEE LANE  CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700005 P0030478 150 1500.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
MADHUBALA M BUDHDEV NA 4 KOTAK STREET  RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 P0030485 2 20.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
DHARA K DOSHI NA 140 VALLABH BAG LANE 6 KRISHNA KUNJ GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400077 P0030654 50 500.00 28-SEP-2024 KANTILALGDOSHI No No
VEENA KHANNA NA 1 SRIRAM ROAD  1ST FLOOR CIVIL LINES DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110054 P0030829 52 520.00 28-SEP-2024 RAJENCHANDKHANNA No No
MANJU KAKRANIA NA 62 BADAL GARA LANE SALKIA HOWRAHINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 P0031117 5 50.00 28-SEP-2024 ARUNKUMARKAKRANIA No No
MANJU KAKRANIA NA 62 BADAL GARA LANE SALKIA HOWRAHINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 P0031118 5 50.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
DINDAYAL AGARWAL NA C/O DINDAYAL SURESH KUMAR 9 RAM SERAK MULLICK LANE CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 P0032190 26 260.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
JOSEPH QUADROS NA 1155/48 DDA FLATS KALKAJI NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 P0032518 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 CALISTOQUADROS No No
SHEKHAR PRASAD SONIKAR NA 7 DOBSON LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGALINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 P0032536 6 60.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
MANJULA GOENKA NA 29 INDRA BISWAS ROAD  CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700037 P0032598 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
GIRAJ PD AGARWAL NA H K & CO E-14 NEW MANDI YARD ALWAR RAJASTHANINDIA RAJASTHAN ALWAR 301001 P0032684 10 100.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SUBHASIS SETH NA 79/1 SANTIRAM RASTHA BALLY HOWRAH WEST BANGALINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711201 P0032835 50 500.00 28-SEP-2024 MADHABISETH No No
PREM DEV SHARMA NA 6/A-1,MOUSUMI 15 B,BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700019 P0033103 31 310.00 28-SEP-2024 URMILASHARMAANURAGSHARMANo No
PRADIP KUMAR PASARI NA 155 B MUKTARAM BABU ST KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 P0033301 20 200.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SRILAL PASARI NA 155 B MUKTARAM BABU ST 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 P0033302 20 200.00 28-SEP-2024 SHAKUNTALADEVIPASARI No No
SANGEETA KOTAI NA 55 JAWAHAR NAGAR UDAIPUR INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313001 P0033472 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
MANOJ KUMAR TEKRIWAL NA C/O GIRDHARI LAL AGARWALA & BROS 539 G T ROAD (S) HOWRAHINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 P0033595 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
GOPINATH PAL NA LIG HOUSING ESTATE  BLOCK - W ROOM NO 4  PO SODEPUR 24 PARGANAS (N)INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743178 P0033718 15 150.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
DEBI BHATTACHARYA NA 14/R/1 SOUTH SINTHI ROAD CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700050 P0033844 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
PRATIMA KEJRIWAL NA KEJRIWAL PIPES & HARDWARE ATHGAON GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781001 P0033921 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
BANKIM CHANDRA GHOSH NA 45, DEB LANE, P.O. ENTALLY, KOLKATA.INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700014 P0034348 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NAMITAAGHOSH No No
ANIL KUMAR RASTOGI NA C/O SH B P RASTOGI TOMBACO MERCHANT  MOHALLA MUNNALAL MAWANA  MEERUT UPINDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250401 P0034492 6 60.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
PRASANTA KUMAR SEN NA B-142, SONALI PARK BANS DRONI KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700070 P0034704 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NILIMASEN No No
AMALENDU BHATTACHARYA NA 84 N.K.GHOSHAL ROAD FIRST FLOOR KASBA KOLKATAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700042 P0034746 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 SUPRIYABHATTACHARYA No No
SHYAM SUNDER KOTHARI NA C/O HURSOOKHDAS BALKISHANDAS 22, BURTOLLA STREET, CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700070 P0034755 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
BHARTI MANILAL MODI NA 1918 KALU PUR CHAKLA DHUPEL WALA POLE AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 P0034900 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
NARAYAN CHANDRA AGARWAL NA NEAR KANIRAM SCHOOL AT DALTONGANJ BIHARINDIA JHARKHAND DALTONGANJ 822101 P0035216 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
BAIJNATH PRASAD AGRAWAL NA NEAR KANIRAM SCHOOL AT DALTON GANJ BIHARINDIA JHARKHAND DALTONGANJ 822101 P0035217 16 160.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
NAROTTAM DAS AGRAWAL NA 108 PURANI PASARAT PO JHANSI U PINDIA UTTAR PRADESH JHANSI 284002 P0036139 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 RUKAMANIAGRAWAL No No
GULAM KHADIR BASHA SHAIK NA ANTHONEY STREET H NO 11/287 GUNTAKAL P O  ANANTAPURINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTAKAL 515801 P0036276 200 2000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
YASHVANT L JADHAV NA C/O J T LAKSHMAN (JUNIOR ENGINEER) JOGIMATTI ROAD PO: CHITRADURGA (KARNATAKAINDIA KARNATAKA CHITRADURGA 577501 P0036523 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 YADAGIRIG No No
SARIKA VANKAYALA NA 6-3-1066/A SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500482 P0036542 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ASIT KUMR SETH NA MAUVILLA  79/1, SANTI RAM RASTHA BALLY, HOWRAHINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711201 P0037090 25 250.00 28-SEP-2024 SUBHASISSETHMADHABISETH No No
PARMESH GUPTA NA 19/8, WHITE COLONEY JUHI KANPUR, U PINDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208014 P0037612 50 500.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
KASHYAP PATAWARI NA PHARMA DISTRIBUTORS BRAHMACHARI ROAD REHABARI  GUWAHATIINDIA ASSAM GUWAHATI 781008 P0038649 200 2000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
CAUVERY DHARMARAJ NA 72/A, CHESNEY TOWN HOUSE ETHIRAJ SALAI MADRASINDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600105 P0040335 250 2500.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
AMOLA UMESH SHETH UMESH C/O AMRATLAL HARKISANDASS 3B ROY STREET CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700020 P0040901 56 560.00 28-SEP-2024 AMRATLALHSHETH No No
FLAG COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED NA FLAT NO 10 C-1/2 MODEL TOWN D E L H IINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110009 P0041119 500 5000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ARVIND KUMAR DARUKA DULICHAND DARUKA DARUKA RERSIDENCE 8A RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNAINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800016 P0041166 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RAVI AGRAWAL NA 8-2-283/B/6 ROAD NO 3 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500034 P0041942 60 600.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
VAISHALI SUNIL SANGHAVI SUNIL SANGHAVI VIJAY VILLA FLAT NO 11 2ND FLOOR 79 WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400025 P0041979 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 SUNILMANEKLALSANGHAVI No No
BROJSHYAM DAS PROHLAD DAS JAIL ROAD MICHEL MADHU SUDAN NAGAR DIST&PO MIDNAPORE WEST BENGALINDIA WEST BENGAL HALDIA 721101 P0042015 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RAJNI GANDHI PATNI PADAM KUMAR PATNI 301, SHYAM PALACE, OPP. SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE, CONGRESS NAGAR NAGPURINDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440012 P0042858 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 PADAMKUMARPATNI No No
ANIL KUMAR B SHAH BALCHAND 201 LAXMAN JHOOLA J P ROAD  ANDHERI WEST BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400058 P0043154 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
JAISHREE AGARWAL KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL C/O AGARWAL METAL STORE KANODIA MARKET NEW ROAD CHOWK PATNA CITYINDIA BIHAR PATNA 800008 P0043352 24 240.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
NISIKANTA MANDAL LATE BASUDEV MANDAL VILL CHEARI  PO NEPALGONJE VIA NARENDRAPUR DIST 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGALINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA P0043560 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 SHYAMAMANDAL No No
RATNA SAHA SRI NARAYANCHANDRA SAHA C/O NARAYANCHANDRA SAHA D BLOCK, PO GHOLA BAZAR DIST NORTH 24 PGS,WEST BENGALINDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743170 P0043694 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SUBHASH CHANDER AMIN CHAND AMEEN DAWAR NEAR RAJINDRA COLD STORE UNA ROAD HOSHIARPURINDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR 146001 P0044257 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
PRAMOD MODI NA PRAKASH ENTERPRISES 11 CLIVE ROW 4TH FLOOR R/NO 1 B/6 CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 P0044678 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
VINOD K DESAI KANAIYALAL N DESAI BISU DESAI & CO 1 BONFIELD LANE CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 P0044742 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 VIRALDESAI No No
ABHA AGRAWAL RAJESH AGRAWAL C/O M/S RAMNIWAS AGRAWAL TOBACCO MERCHANT NAYAGANJ PO & DT RAIGARH  M.PINDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001 P0045259 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RUKMANI DEVI AGRAWAL RAMNIWAS AGRAWAL C/O M/S RAMNIWAS AGRAWAL TOBACCO MERCHANT NAYAGANJ PO & DT RAIGARH  M.PINDIA CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001 P0045309 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
HARI SINGH TANWAR PRAHALAD SINGH TANWAR C/O B P AGARWALA & CO 67/47 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 P0045354 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL KESHER DEO AGARWAL 26 LAL BEHARI BOSE LANE SALKIA HOWRAHINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711106 P0045631 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SANTOSH KUMAR KHEMKA LATE OMKARMAL KHEMKA 11/1 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK -C CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700055 P0045665 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 DHRUVKUMARKHEMKA No No
MD SADRUDDIN MAHABOOB ALI C/O R N AGRBATTI CO 14/1 M M ALI ROAD KIDERPOOR  CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700023 P0047692 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
SATISH BHASKER KALLE BHASKER 6/2 SARASWAT COLONY SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400054 P0047742 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 SUMITRABAIBHASKERKALLE No No
MUKUL CHANDA NITYANANDA CHANDA D-27 KOEL NAGAR ROURKELA INDIA ORISSA ROURKELA 769014 P0047882 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NITYANANDACHANDA No No
RAMCHANDRA RAO V VENUGOPAL RAO V 34/119 BHARANI COLONY PO SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABADINDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500594 P0047907 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
BIMAN BEHARI SAHA LATE MOHAN LAL SAHA C/O DR R N HAZRA PO ANDUL - MOURI DIST HOWRAH   W.BINDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711302 P0048339 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 RAMENDRANATHHAZRA No No
NAUSHAD ALI NASIB ALI C/O LILY PHARMACY 54 B T ROAD TITAGARH BRAMASTHAN 24 PGS N W BINDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743188 P0049444 200 2000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RAM RATAN SINGHANIA LATE RAMOTAR SINGHANIA PARAS MARKET PO BARAKAR DT BURDWANINDIA WEST BENGAL BURDWAN P0050973 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
KAISER S IRANI SHERIAR R IRANI 45, WELLINGTON STREET, 3RD FLOOR NIMAKWALA BLDG, DHOBITALAO MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 P0051820 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 MEHERWANHIRANI No No
PARAS MAL SEKHANI BHIKMCHAND SEKHANI P-4 NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROACH ROAD 10TH FLOOR ROOM NO. 1014B CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001 P0054373 1 10.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
DEVIDUTT SHARMA NAGARMAL SHARMA DEVI NIKETAN ROAD NO. 1, V K I A, JAIPURINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302013 P0054404 6 60.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
RAM SHARAN DAS JAYASWAL LALA MUNNALAL B-4/131  NEAR 'B'- FOUR BLOCK MARKET, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 P0055414 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 SANGEETAJAISWAL No No
GUWAHATI MERCANTILES PVT LTD NA ROOM NO 203 PARTAP CHAMBERS GURUDWARA ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 P0056663 200 2000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
DAVID G M MUTHIAH DAVID 1303 SHISHIRA TOWERS OFF LINK ROAD YAMUNA NAGAR  MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400053 P0057393 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 RAJINIDAVID No No
SURINDER KUMAR GULATI LATE SH R L GULATI C - 93, W PATIL NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110008 P0058171 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ARCHANA VIKRAM SAMPAT VIKRAM NALEEN SAMPAT 9/127, SAMPAT EXPORTS SILK STREET, CALICUT, KERALAINDIA KERALA CALICUT 673032 P0059867 300 3000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No

Nominal value of shares 89010.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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JAYA VUPPALA V V R BABU C/O V V R BABU,ITC LTD 37 CHOWRINGHEE CALCUTTAINDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700071 P0060012 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 VVRBABU No No
PREM SHANKAR DEY LATE SAMIR KUMAR DEY VILL & PO.RAJIVPUR THANA HABRA DIST.24 PGS(N)INDIA WEST BENGAL BARRACKPORE 743702 P0061561 50 500.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
BODA SARA GRACE LATE BODA VIJAYANAND D.NO.21-7-29 2ND CROSS STREET KORLAMMAPETA RAJAHMUNDRYINDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI P0061819 100 1000.00 28-SEP-2024 NA No No
ASK INVESTMENT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITEDNA BIRLA AURORA 16 LEVEL OFFICE FLOOR 9 DR ANNIE BESANT ROAD WORLI MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400030 PATF0062288 4 40.00 28-SEP-2024 AAFCA2302P NA No No


